Programmable / Preset CounterXC1200
Features :
! 6 digits Counter, 5 digits  RPM Indicator
!  LED Indications : Relay1, Relay2
!  Dual Set point
!  Programmable Input Scaling
!  Up, Down, Quadrature & Bi-directional Counting Direction
Dimensions

IEC 61010-1
Class APFMF (Passing criteria) IEC 61000-4-8
Ordering Information
Product Code Supply Voltage Certification
XC1200 90 to 270V AC / DC
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for SELEC manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AM-I-2-5-CE  AM-I-3-5-250-CE  AM-I-3-5-CE  AM-I-D-2-100A-CE  AM-I-D-2-10A-CE  AM-I-D-2-20A-CE  AM-I-D-2-30A-CE  AM-I-D-2-
40A-CE  AM-I-D-2-50A-CE  AM-V-2-L-CE  AM-V-2-N-CE  AM-V-3-L-CE  AM-V-3-N-CE  APFC146-112-90/550V-CE  APFC147-108-
90/550V-CE  APFC148-312-90/550V-CE  APFC347-108-230V-CE-ROHS  EM2M-1P-C-100A-CE  EM368-C-CU  EM4M-3P-C-100A
IPCOVER-2  IPCOVER-3  MA12-CU  MA2301-230V-CE  MA501-230V-CE  MFM284-C-CE  MFM376-C-CE-ROHS  MFM384-C-CU-G-
ROHS  MFM384-R-C-CE  MV15-230V-CE  MV2307-CU  SCL-AM-I-2-1000/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-100/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-125/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-
1600/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-200/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-300/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-30/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-400/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-600/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-60/5A
SCL-AM-I-2-75/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-800/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-1000/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-125/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-1600/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-200/5A  SCL-
AM-I-3-250/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-300/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-30/5A